AOS Cine35 EVO V1.2

MZRAERRE
Frame Assembly Guide

TR

* Top plate X1
IR
2. Bottom plate X1
B
3. Arm x4
PR
4. Counter plate X1
BRLMAR
3. Camera side plate X1
o, TSR X1
- Silicone camera side plate
7 M2*23 B2 MAEE <2
+ M2*23 Al. standoff
M2+*25 [BIfE M AiEE
8. M2*25 Al. standoff x10
M3*25 B AEE <8

9. M3*25 Al. standoff

M2*6 W7NFRIRL
10. M2*6 hex screw x24

M3*6 N7 AR

1. M3*6 hex screw x10
M3*12 WA IRL
12. M3*12 hex screw x8
M1.6*8 MLRNFBIRL
13. M1.6*8 socket head cap x4
M2*5 7NARL
14. M2*5 hex screw x4
15 EMER & BEFTENf 1
* Antenna TPU X
R (M4TE)/(Additional parts) \
| 1 REERBE o
b Silicone spacer for 19mm cam X
) BRI X1 |

Sticker




